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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

AF size 1

Assembly temperature, max.
Assembly temperature, min.
Clamping range, max.
Clamping range, min.

Class of protection with thread gasket
External thread

Length

Length of thread

Material

Protection class

Type of cable gland

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1
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1778490000
VGM32-MS54 ZE

glands with strain relief

Cable gland, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:

M32x1.5
4032248161508
25 pc(s).

39 mm

90 °C

-30 °C
29.5 mm
17 mm

IP 65
M32x1.5
33 mm

8 mm
Brass, nickel-plated
IP 54
metric

(&
MEZ25

EC000441
EC000441
27-14-12-09
27-14-91-09
27-14-91-09
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glands with strain relief

Similar products

1778420000
1778440000
1778450000
1778460000
1778480000
1778500000
1778520000
1778530000
1718820000
1718830000
1718840000
1718850000
1718860000
1718870000
1718880000
1718890000
1718800000
1718810000

VGM12-MS54 ZE 5,0-7,0
VGM16-MS54 ZE
VGM20-MS54 ZE 6,0-11,5
VGM20-MS54 ZE 6,0-13,5
VGM25-MS54 ZE 9,0-21,5
VGM40-MS54 ZE
VGM50-MS54 ZE 29,0-42,5
VGM63-MS54 ZE

VG 11-MS54-ZE

VG 13,5-MS54-ZE

VG 16-MS54-ZE

VG 21-MS54-ZE

VG 29-MS54-ZE

VG 36-MS54-ZE

VG 42-MS54-ZE

VG 48-MS54-ZE

VG 7-MS54-ZE

VG 9-MS54-ZE
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Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,
Cable gland, Brass,

nickel-plated, External thread
nickel-plated, External thread
nickel-plated, External thread
nickel-plated, External thread
nickel-plated, External thread
nickel-plated, External thread
nickel-plated, External thread
nickel-plated, External thread

nickel-plated, External thread:
nickel-plated, External thread:
nickel-plated, External thread:
nickel-plated, External thread:
nickel-plated, External thread:
nickel-plated, External thread:
nickel-plated, External thread:
nickel-plated, External thread:
nickel-plated, External thread:
nickel-plated, External thread:

¥

:M12x1.5
:M16x1.5
:M20x1.5
:M20x1.5
:M25x1.5
:M40x1.5
:M50x1.5
:M63x1.5
PG 11

PG 13.5
PG 16
PG 21

PG 29
PG 36
PG 42
PG 48
PG7
PG 9
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